Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

157 - Homewood City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/29/2023 1:32:11 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$23,204,437.00
$63,386.00
$32,672,918.00
$60,005.00
$56,000,746.00

$34,866,358.18
$9,998,072.20
$8,064,831.90
$323,681.00
$3,000,130.00
$12,500.00
$0.00
$1,095,344.00
$57,360,917.28

$988,380.87
$12,002,751.82

($11,014,370.95)

($12,374,542.23)

$27,976,548.99
$15,602,006.76

GENERAL

Actual

$15,698,578.14
$43,150.68
$29,561,553.27
$54,921.18
$45,358,203.27

$22,995,035.50
$6,024,351.50
$4,509,878.90
$216,510.22
$1,906,614.38
$3,921.87
$0.00
$677,350.25
$36,333,662.62

$520,323.64
$1,163,981.00
($643,657.36)

$8,380,883.29
$27,976,548.66
$36,357,431.95

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($7,505,858.86)

($20,235.32)

($3,111,364.73)

($5,083.82)

($10,642,542.73)

$11,871,322.68
$3,973,720.70
$3,554,953.00
$107,170.78
$1,093,515.62
$8,578.13
$0.00
$417,993.75
$21,027,254.66

($468,057.23)
$10,838,770.82
$10,370,713.59

$20,755,425.52
($0.33)
$20,755,425.19

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$5,052,687.57
$4,448,170.00
$59,000.00
$9,559,857.57

$3,989,546.39
$2,103,738.74
$270,263.06
$3,681,216.11
$265,952.87
$0.00

$0.00
$460,856.40
$10,771,573.57

$2,181,309.00
$968,655.00
$1,212,654.00

$938.00
$3,082,345.00

$3,083,283.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,759,659.70
$3,412,796.06
$26,459.84
$6,198,915.60

$2,666,363.73
$1,082,625.90
$209,506.74
$2,602,074.10
$80,422.42
$0.00

$0.00
$431,566.28
$7,072,559.17

$1,297,194.29
$486,649.40
$810,544.89

($63,098.68)
$3,082,344.87
$3,019,246.19

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,293,027.87)
($1,035,373.94)
($32,540.16)
($3,360,941.97)

$1,323,182.66
$1,021,112.84
$60,756.32
$1,079,142.01
$185,530.45
$0.00

$0.00
$29,290.12
$3,699,014.40

($884,114.71)
$482,005.60
($402,109.11)

($64,036.68)
($0.13)
($64,036.81)
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